## 6090000009952

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
•
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
JAN 30 1003

£ 7 6.70

Office Use Only

A. LUNT

JAN 30 2009

EXAMINER



400142132074

01/29/09--01014--018 \*\*125.00

SECKE DARY OF STATE

2009 JAN 29 PM 2: 28

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration So Division of Cor					
SUBJ	ECT: Dayton	a Last Call LL(	$\sim$			
	<del></del>	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Compa	ny)		
The er	nclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	<b>ţ.</b>		
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following	<b>:</b>		
	David Kee	zer				
	·		(Name of Person)		2	_
	Daytona L	ast Call			2009 JAN 29 TH	<u>دن</u>
			(Firm/Company)			
	1386 N. No	ova Rd.			SEE E	, P
			(Address)			. 2: 2
	Daytona B	each, FL 32117				28
		(Ci	y/State and Zip Code	)		_
For fu	rther information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
Dav	id Keezer		_ <sub>at (</sub> 386	3837566		
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Teleph	one Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check for	the following amount:				
<b>✓</b> \$125	.00 Filing Fee [	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155,00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	y is enclosed)	160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy additional copy is enclose	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bo 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circ ee, FL 32301	ile	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company i	is:
Daytona Last Call LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1386 N. Nova Rd.	1386 N. Nova Rd.
Daytona Beach , FL 32117	Daytona Beach, FL 32117
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the Pradeepkumar Pate  Name 14 Mariania Tr	e registered agent are:
14 Marjorie Tr.	Harris (D.O. Dan NOT annual 1)
	address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Ormond Beach, FL City, State	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City, State	e, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete p	o accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as sity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Man	_	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = M	anaging Member		
MGR		Pradeepkumar Patel	
	<del></del>	14 Marjorie Tr.	
		Ormond Beach, FL 32174	
MGRM		David Keezer	
	·	1413 Sunland Rd.	
		Daytona Beach, FL 32114	
MGR		Renato Ramirez	199
	<del></del>	1009 Shady Park Terrace	A A
		Daytona Beach, FL 32117	~ × × ×
			35
			Fo R
			<u> </u>
(Use attachmer	nt if necessary)		<u>जिल</u> े प
	e date, if other than the date must date of filing.)	he date of filing:be specific and cannot be more than	(OPTIONAL
LE V: Effective frective date is days after the	e date, if other than the date must date of filing.)		(OPTIONAL
LE V: Effective frective date is days after the	re date, if other than the listed, the date must date of filing.)		(OPTIONAl five business days
LE V: Effective frective date is days after the	re date, if other than the listed, the date must date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mem  (In accordance with:	be specific and cannot be more than  ber or an authorized representative of a mosection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exect estitutes an affirmation under the penalties of penalties o	. (OPTIONAl five business days
LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	listed, the date must date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mem  (In accordance with a of this document contact the facts stated	be specific and cannot be more than ber or an authorized representative of a mosection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exect astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of public distribution are true.)	. (OPTIONAl five business days
LE V: Effective frective date is days after the	se date, if other than the listed, the date must date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mem  (In accordance with sof this document conthat the facts stated David Keeze	be specific and cannot be more than ber or an authorized representative of a mosection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exect astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of public distribution are true.)	. (OPTIONAl five business days

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)